
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No

II MCA 09620-62001-10 Data Structure & Algorithm 16/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 01 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

II MCA 09620-62012-14,17-23 Data Structure & Algorithm 16/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 02 10 Ch.Hima bindu 9908881941

II MCA 09620-62024,26-34 Data Structure & Algorithm 16/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 03 10 E.Vernika 8790599651

II MCA 09620-62035-44 Data Structure & Algorithm 16/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 04 10 S.Shirisha 8008743213

II MCA 09620-62045-54 Data Structure & Algorithm 16/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 05 10 A.Srilatha 9100374481

09620-62055,56,58-64 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

09619-62020,62064 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No

II MCA 09620-62001-10 Database Management System 18/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 01 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

II MCA 09620-62012-14,17-23 Database Management System 18/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 02 10 Ch.Hima bindu 9908881941
II MCA 09620-62024,26-34 Database Management System 18/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 03 10 E.Vernika 8790599651
II MCA 09620-62035-44 Database Management System 18/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 04 10 S.Shirisha 8008743213
II MCA 09620-62045-54 Database Management System 18/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 05 10 A.Srilatha 9100374481

09620-62055,56,58-64 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

09619-62004,62060,62064 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No

II MCA 09620-62001-10 System Software 20/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 01 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
II MCA 09620-62012-14,17-23 System Software 20/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 02 10 Ch.Hima bindu 9908881941
II MCA 09620-62024,26-34 System Software 20/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 03 10 E.Vernika 8790599651
II MCA 09620-62035-44 System Software 20/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 04 10 S.Shirisha 8008743213
II MCA 09620-62045-54 System Software 20/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 05 10 A.Srilatha 9100374481

09620-62055,56,58-64 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

09619-62060,62064 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No

II MCA 09620-62001-10 Object Oriented Programming With Java 22/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 01 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750
II MCA 09620-62012-14,17-23 Object Oriented Programming With Java 22/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 02 10 Ch.Hima bindu 9908881941
II MCA 09620-62024,26-34 Object Oriented Programming With Java 22/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 03 10 E.Vernika 8790599651
II MCA 09620-62035-44 Object Oriented Programming With Java 22/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 04 10 S.Shirisha 8008743213
II MCA 09620-62045-54 Object Oriented Programming With Java 22/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 05 10 A.Srilatha 9100374481

09620-62055,56,58-64 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

09619-62007,62044,62060,62064 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No

II MCA 09620-62001-10 Probability and Statistical Methods 24/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 01 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

All the PG (other than Final year) students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam"  Time Table and batches are shown below. Students  who are willing to 

appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to  teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, 

Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number.  

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4X12=48)

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR MCA II SEMESTER

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks (8x4=32)

11

12

II MCA System Software 20/7/2020 MCA 06 8106113201

D.Srilatha 8106113201

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. The Examinations will be conducted for them in "off-line 

mode"  after COVID19 Crisis as per UGC guidelines.

8106113201

D.Srilatha

II MCA Data Structure & Algorithm 16/7/2020 MCA 06 11

II MCA Database Management System 18/7/2020 MCA 06

II MCA

D.Srilatha

D.Srilatha

8106113201

Object Oriented Programming With Java 22/7/2020 MCA 06 13



II MCA 09620-62012-14,17-23 Probability and Statistical Methods 24/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 02 10 Ch.Hima bindu 9908881941
II MCA 09620-62024,26-34 Probability and Statistical Methods 24/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 03 10 E.Vernika 8790599651
II MCA 09620-62035-44 Probability and Statistical Methods 24/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 04 10 S.Shirisha 8008743213
II MCA 09620-62045-54 Probability and Statistical Methods 24/7/2020 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm MCA 05 10 A.Srilatha 9100374481

09620-62055,56,58-64 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm

09619-62060,62064,09618-62040 12.00 noon -  02.00 pm
D.Srilatha24/7/2020 MCA 06II MCA Probability and Statistical Methods 12 8106113201


